	 ABB Low Voltage Drives
	 ACH550-UH and E-Clipse
	 Spare Parts Catalog
2  ABB ACH550-UH and E-Clipse Spare Parts Catalog
Copyright 2012 ABB Inc. All Rights Reserved
Specifications subject to change without notice
Contact ABB Inc, Low Voltage Drives
ABB Inc - Low Voltage Drives

Please contact ABB for further
information.
Type designation:
ACH550 - BCR - 316A - 4 + *
                                                     ACH550-UH and E-Clipse Spare Parts Catalog  7
E-Clipse Enclosure Designation Sizes
Enclosure
Designation
Voltage Page #
208/240 380/480 575/600
V1
-04A6-2 -03A3-4 VCR - pg 15
VDR - pg 19-06A6-2 -03A3-4
-07A5-2 -04A1-4
-012A-2 -06A9-4
-017A-2 -08A8-4
-012A-4
V2
-024A-2 -015A-4 -02A7-6 VCR - pg 15
VDR - pg 19-023A-4 -03A9-6
-06A1-6
-09A0-6
-011A-6
-017A-6
V3
-031A-2 -031A-4 -022A-6 VCR - pg 17
VDR - pg 21-046A-2 -038A-4 -027A-6
-059A-2 -045A-4
V4
-075A-2 -059A-4 -032A-6 VCR - pg 17
VDR - pg 21-072A-4 -041A-6
-078A-4 -052A-6
-062A-6
Enclosure
Designation
Voltage Page #
208/240 380/480 575/600
B1
-04A6-2 -03A3-4 -02A7-6 BCR - pg 23
BDR - pg 31-06A6-2 -03A3-4 -03A9-6
-07A5-2 -04A1-4 -06A1-6
-012A-2 -06A9-4 -09A0-6
-017A-2 -08A8-4 -011A-6
-024A-2 -012A-4 -017A-6
-015A-4
-023A-4
B2
-031A-2 -031A-4 -022A-6 BCR - pg 25
BDR - pg 33-046A-2 -038A-4 -027A-6
-059A-2 -045A-4 -032A-6
-075A-2 -059A-4 -041A-6
-072A-4 -052A-6
-078A-4 -062A-6
B3
-088A-2 -097A-4 -077A-6 BCR - pg 27
BDR - pg 35-114A-2 -125A-4 -099A-6
-143A-2 -157A-4 -125A-6
-178A-2 -180A-4 -144A-6
-221A-2 -246A-4
-248A-2
B4
-316A-4 BCR - pg 29
BDR - pg 37-368A-4
-414A-4
-486A-4
Vertical Enclosure Designation Sizes (VCR/VDR) 			   Box Enclosure Desgination Sizes (BCR, BDR)
8  ABB ACH550-UH and E-Clipse Spare Parts Catalog
ACH550-UH drive spare parts for frames R1-R2
                                                     ACH550-UH and E-Clipse Spare Parts Catalog  9